
1 ADIXNOY

2 BIEENSU OXYDAI H3  70 70

3 EEAPERT BINEUSE 9C  90 160

4 GOESRTU ARPENTEE E5  90 250

5 ANAAPOT ROUGEOTS 3G  72 322

6 AAAINOZ TYPON 5G  32 354

7 HAAOWO[ NAZI F12 35 389

8 AKATNO[ WAOuH D1  57 446

9 IOLTELU KWANzA 1C  69 515

10 EDDELOV TOUILLE 10I 63 578

11 IDCEGHN DEVOILE 15B 45 623

12 ULEGITE CHINDEE O4  48 671

13 TUMAMES GIBELET C7  24 695

14 AERRRSU MUTAMES 14H 75 770

15 RCEEQSU ARISER 8A  26 796

16 LNAIFSI CRAQUEES A6  68 864

17 ILJIFVU FAONS L1  41 905

18 BRMJLVI FIU N6  32 937

JUBILA K9  30 967
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